WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Savoie Grand Revard, France

. g . . celebrating
Long Distance Qualification Men A - Final Results 10F

Date: Saturday, August 13th, 2011 Length: 9.2 km
Location: Sai)rllt Frgn(;ois de Sales CIirT?b: 415m 50 YEARS
Map: Les Creusates = Controls: 21 Y
Rank = Name Nation ' Finish Time Behind = Qualified
1 GONON Frangois FRA 1:07:43 0:00 Qualified =
2  LUNDANES Olav NOR 1:08:38 +0:55 ' Qualified Course d'Orientation
3 IKONEN Pasi FIN 1:10:38 +2:55 ' Qualified —_ Fadération Francaise
4 | NOVIKOV Valentin RUS 1:10:59 +3:16 Qualified
5 | ANDERSSON David SWE 1:11:24 +3:41 Qualified
6 | HUBMANN Daniel Sul 1:12:41 +4:58 | Qualified SAVOE CONSEIL
7 KARNER Olle EST 1:17:50  +10:07 Qualified B B GENERAL
8 KREPSTA Simonas LTU 1:18:24 +10:41 Qualified
8  MUKHIDINOV Vyacheslav UKR 1:18:24 +10:41 Qualified
10 TULLIE Douglas GBR 1:18:36 +10:53  Qualified +
11  CHRISTENSEN Christian DEN 1:20:25  +12:42  Qualified SdVOle Mon{}»Blan(
12 MIHAILOVS Kalvis LAT 1:22:13 +14:30 Qualified
13  DENT Julian AUS 1:22:19 +14:36 Qualified
14 PIJAK Ondrej SVK 1:23:17 +15:34 Qualified ,
15 | HAJEK Daniel CZE 1:25:09 +17:26  Qualified A R
16 = KOVACS Adam HUN 1:25:13  +17:30 mmE | CND w 'ﬁglff?orﬁs
16  SIEGERT Wolfgang AUT 1:25:13  +17:30 imppran st
18 HRIBAR Andraz SLO 1:25:54 +18:11 ¢
19  GVOZDEV Pavel ISR 1:26:23  +18:40 & = aRDF
20 ZINCA lonut ROU 1:27:02  +19:19 Lo
21 | TENANI Alessio ITA 1:27:04 +19:21
22 ADAMS Michael NZL 1:28:40  +20:57 Rh6n9\|ﬁ"’e"5
23 RAFOLS Biel ESP 1:30:24 +22:41
24  STANFEL Matjaz CRO 1:32:07 +24:24 A
25  BERNACIAK Aleksander POL 1:34:24  +26:41 Chambery
26  BRANDT Christoph GER 1:43:28  +35:45 $3853838
27 CRITCHLEY Will CAN 1:43:43 +36:00 PARTENALRE
28 LEAL Tiago POR 1:45:25 +37:42 =
29 RILEY Wyatt USA 1:46:26 +38:43 K
30 PINKER Marcus IRL 1:47:55 +40:12
31 KACMAZ Ahmet TUR 1:49:24 +41:41
32 KOBAYASHI Ryo JPN 1:50:07 +42:24
33 | LI Xiang CHN 1:52:22 +44:39 _%‘__
34 | VUKOVIC Igor SRB 2:00:46  +53:03 VO o oD REVARD
FOMICIOV Ivan MDA  Disqualified e —
HA Tae Hyun KOR Disqualified
HEIKOOP Mark NED Disqualified
KALOGEROPOULOS Grigorios GRE Disqualified
KAMENAROV Zlatko BUL Disqualified bt
MITKOSKI Nikola MKD Disqualified
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WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Savoie Grand Revard, France

. g . . celebrating
Long Distance Qualification Men B - Final Results 10F

Date: Saturday, August 13th, 2011 Length: 9.0 km
Location: Sai)rllt Frgn(;ois de Sales CIirT?b: 415m 50 YEARS
Map: Les Creusates = Controls: 18 Y
Rank = Name Nation ' Finish Time Behind = Qualified
1  GUEORGIOU Thierry FRA 1:03:14 0:00 = Qualified =
2 BORTNIK Alexey RUS 1:09:22 +6:08 = Qualified Course d'Orientation
3 LASSEN Tue DEN 1:09:56 +6:42  Qualified —_ Fadération Francaise
4 | NORDBERG Anders NOR 1:10:06 +6:52  Qualified
5 BOSTROM Olle SWE 1:11:12 +7:58 Qualified .
6 | ROLLIER Baptiste Sul 1:11:18 +8:04  Qualified SAVOE CONSEIL
7 KERSCHBAUMER Gernot AUT 1:12:03  +8:49 Qualified B B GENERAL
8 | SEDIVY Jan CZE 1:12:57 +9:43  Qualified
9 | WELTZIEN Audun NOR 1:13:08 +9:54 | Qualified
10 NIKOLOV Kiril BUL 1:14:26 +11:12  Qualified +
11  FRIEDRICHS Bjarne GER 1:15:56  +12:42 Qualified Savoie Mon{}»Blan(
12 KRATOV Oleksandr UKR 1:16:41 +13:27 Qualified
13 LEHTO Jonne FIN 1:17:36 +14:22 Qualified
14 BERTUKS Edgars LAT 1:18:06 +14:52 Qualified ,
15 FORNE Chris NZL 1:18:39 +15:25 Qualified ¥ o
16 MUTIU Ovidiu ROU 1:22:00 +18:46 SRS CND w Iﬁgtfgtoorttxs
17 HAINES Hector GBR 1:22:14  +19:00 s
18 SCHGAGULER Klaus ITA 1:22:43 +19:29 ¢
19  BAUMHOLCZER Maté HUN 1:25:40  +22:26 & = aRDF
20  BELIUNAS Vytautas LTU 1:27:31  +24:17 Lo
21 HEINMANN Kristo EST 1:27:36 +24:22
22 PRESTON Rob AUS 1:27:42  +24:28 Rh6n9\|ﬁ"’e"5
23 KRAJCIK Michal SVK 1:27:51 +24:37
24 | YAGISHITA Dai JPN 1:33:47  +30:33 20000009
25  BURKE Darren IRL 1:34:26  +31:12 Bhambeéry
26  POPOVIC Dejan SRB 1:35:23  +32:09 $3853838
27  HOEKX Jeroen BEL 1:36:41  +33:27 PARTENALRE
28 MULDER Nicholas RSA 1:36:58 +33:44 =
29 RUIZ DE LA HERRAN Javier ESP 1:37:13 +33:59 K
30 KONOTOPETZ Damian CAN 1:37:57 +34:43
31 | DIOGO Miguel POR 1:39:51 +36:37
32 | LAUGHLIN Jordan USA 1:43:42 +40:28
33  PERSTNEV Oleksandr MDA 1:46:14  +43:00 _%‘__
34  SABO Guy ISR 1:53:53  +50:39 VO o oD REVARD
35 | YI Zhihui CHN 2:14:24  +1:11:10 o Factas: ke Rovars, St Francols
36 DA CRUZ WEIS Fabio Inacio BRA 2:26:03 | +1:22:49
LAM Sam Choi HKG Disqualified
MYHREN Jonn Are NED Disqualified
RYU Byung Gu KOR  Disqualified bt
STAMOULIS Konstantinos GRE Disqualified
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WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Savoie Grand Revard, France

. g . . celebrating
Long Distance Qualification Men C - Final Results 10F

Date: Saturday, August 13th, 2011 Length: 9.0 km
Location: Sai)rllt Fra?n(;ois de Sales CIirT?b: 435 m 50 YEARS
Map: Les Creusates = Controls: 20 Y
Rank = Name Nation ' Finish Time Behind = Qualified @
1 | ADAMSKI Philippe FRA 1:08:57 0:00 = Qualified =
2 HQLMBERG Anders SWE 1:12:09 +3:12 Qual?ﬁed Course d'Orientation
3 | FOHR Tero FIN 1:12:47 +3:50 = Qualified —F&dération Francaise
4 | LAUENSTEIN Marc SuUl 1:13:07 +4:10 Qualified
5 | TCVETKOV Dmitrii RUS 1:14:17 +5:20 Qualified
6 | MAMLEEV Mikhail ITA 1:14:23 +5:26 | Qualified SAVOE CONSEIL
7 | KAAS Carl Waaler NOR 1:14:51 +5:54 | Qualified B B GENERAL
8 | SILD Lauri EST 1:15:43 +6:46 Qualified
9 LANG Markus AUT 1:16:37 +7:40 Qualified
10 JONHSON Oli GBR 1:16:54 +7:57  Qualified +
11  USHKVAROK Pavlo UKR 1:17:48 +8:51 Qualified Savoie Mon{}»Blanc
12 JUBELIS Andris LAT 1:18:02 +9:05 Qualified
13 LENKEI Zsolt HUN 1:19:26 +10:29 Qualified
14 | STULGYS Donatas LTU 1:19:59 +11:02 Qualified .
15 KOWALSKI Wojciech POL 1:21:34 +12:37 Qualified A el i
16 LOSCH Séren GER 1:23:31 +14:34 SRS ‘CND \f‘\ IﬁgtfrPtoorttxs
17 FRANCO Paulo POR 1:26:30  +17:33 s
18 KODEDA Stepan CZE 1:28:12 +19:15 ¢
19  SIRAKOV Ivan BUL 1:28:34  +19:37 & = aRDF
20 HANSEN Rasmus Thrane DEN 1:28:38 +19:41 ELE;TkEAumsmauﬂow oance
21 BARTAK Lukas SVK 1:31:47 +22:50
22 TAMBASAU Yury BLR 1:33:01  +24:04 Rh(")ne\|ﬁ”’é5
23 BOGYA Tamas ROU 1:33:41 +24:44
24  SMITH Ross USA 1:34:13  +25:16 20000009
25  PORTAL Daniel ESP 1:34:42  +25:45 Chambery
26  SCOTT Toby NZL 1:35:28  +26:31 $3853838
27 KOIZUMI Shigeyuki JPN 1:39:03 +30:06 PARTENALRE
28 SHORT Ruairi IRL 1:47:32 +38:35 =
29 SMITH Wil CAN 1:52:31 +43:34 n
30 POSTICA Igor MDA 1:58:28 +49:31
31 HENDRICKX Tomas BEL 2:04:45 +55:48
32 | RIKyongsa PRK 2:07:05 +58:08
33 PAN Rui CHN 2:25:01  +1:16:04 _/‘
GAVAR Alen TUR Dlsquallfled SAVOIE GRAND REVARD,
KAMBOUROPOULOS Alexandros ~ GRE  Disqualified o
KIRQV Riste MKD Disqualified
MAKSIMOVIC Blazo SRB Disqualified
MOON Joung Man KOR Disqualified
YIP Gerald HKG  Disqualified bt
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WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Savoie Grand Revard, France

Long Distance Qualification Women A - Final Results

Date:

Location:

Map:
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www.woc2011.fr

Saturday, August 13th, 2011 = Length:

Saint Frangois de Sales = Climb:

Les Creusates Controls:

Name

BROZKOVA Dana
RANTANEN Merja
JANSSON Helena
CHATAING Amélie

BAGSTEVOLD Heidi @stlid

INGHAM Lizzie
SHANDURKOVA lliana
NOVIKOVA Yulia
KAZLAUSKAITE Inga
CROCKER Alison
HAO Shuangyan
AEBI Bettina
GUIZZARDI Michela
FERNANDEZ Annabel
PALMER Helen
ORAM Louise
ROUND Vanessa
KLINTING Signe
AUSTIN Aislinn
REBANE Kirti
MAIORESCU Irina
SLUTA Olga
BAJTOSOVA Hana
KOKINA Kristine
TROSSE Christiane
SZERENCSI lldiké
JOVANOVIC Sladjana
IDE Eriko

CKRIPESKA Meri

Nation

CZE
FIN
SWE
FRA
NOR
NZL
BUL
RUS
LTU
USA
CHN
SuI
ITA
ESP
GBR
CAN
AUS
DEN
IRL
EST
ROU
UKR
SVK
LAT
GER
HUN
SRB
JPN

MKD

Finish Time

46:33
48:42
49:05
50:01
50:23
52:27
53:48
54:22
54:35
56:00
56:17
56:38
57:52
57:59
58:24
58:40
58:50
1:00:23
1:01:20
1:04:59
1:08:08
1:08:34
1:08:41
1:11:10
1:12:28
1:13:16
1:22:23
1:38:42
Disqualified
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Behind
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+21:35
+22:01
+22:08
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+25:55
+26:43
+35:50
+52:09

5.8 km
230 m
10
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Savoie Grand Revard, France

Long Distance Qualification Women B - Final Results

Date:

Location:

Map:

Py
Q
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©CoOo~NO O~ WNPR

www.woc2011.fr

Saturday, August 13th, 2011 = Length:

Saint Frangois de Sales = Climb:

Les Creusates Controls:

Name

S@ES Signe
BILLSTAM Annika
LUSCHER Sara
FINCKE Anni-Maija
FERSHALOVA Karina
WARD Claire
FASTING Mari
ZVERINOVA Martina
DODIN Céline
SERRALLONGA Anna
DIMITROVA Nataliya
PAUZAITE Sandra
WISNIEWSKA Hanna
ROSS Carol

VIKE Laura
JOHANSON Liis
KANE Penny
PRENDERGAST Aislinn
BERTOTI Regina
JOSPE Alex

FLERIN Mojca
STRUGALOVA Olena
MINOIU Veronica
VUKMANOVIC Vinka
WANG Yingwei

SEKIYA Marie

Nation

DEN
SWE
Sul
FIN
RUS
GBR
NOR
CZE
FRA
ESP
BUL
LTU
POL
CAN
LAT
EST
NZL
AUS
HUN
USA
SLO
UKR
ROU
CRO
CHN

JPN

SOARES DORNELLES WEI Sara FabBRA

ZDRAVKOVIC Marta

SRB

Finish Time

49:51
52:08
52:58
55:20
56:14
56:24
58:22
58:50
1:00:43
1:03:49
1:04:20
1:04:30
1:04:34
1:07:44
1:10:51
1:11:03
1:11:04
1:12:18
1:22:55
1:24:14
1:24:44
1:29:18
1:38:48
1:41:22
1:43:33
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
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+22:27
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+51:31
+53:42
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240 m
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Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Savoie Grand Revard, France

Long Distance Qualification Women C - Final Results loce%?tmg

Date: Saturday, August 13th, 2011 Length: 5.8 km
Location: Sai)rllt Frgn(;ois de Sales CIirT?b: 260 m 50 YEARS
Map: Les Creusates = Controls: 11 Y
Rank = Name Nation ' Finish Time Behind = Qualified
1 KAUPPI Minna FIN 50:41 0:00 Qualified =
2 | WIGEMYR Tone NOR 51:58 +1:17 = Qualified Course d'Orientation
3  JURENIKOVA Eva CZE 52:21 +1:40 Qualified ——Fédaration Francaise
4 | VOLYNSKA Nadiya UKR 55:59 +5:18 = Qualified
5 | CLAESSON Emma SWE 56:18 +5:37 | Qualified
6 | ROTHMAN Rachael GBR 56:19 +5:38 | Qualified SAVOE CONSEIL
7  FRIEDERICH Rahel sul 57:19  +6:38 Qualified B B GENERAL
8 SKRASTINA Aija LAT 57:31 +6:50 = Qualified
9 KADAN Ursula AUT 57:43 +7:02  Qualified
10 VERCELLOTTI Léa FRA 58:43 +8:02 Qualified +
11  KLINGENBERG Emma DEN 59:27 +8:46 Qualified SGVOIC Mon{}»Blanc
12 VINOGRADOVA Galina RUS 59:40 +8:59 ' Qualified
13 RYBAKOVAITE Kristina LTU 1.01:24 +10:43 Qualified
14  GIL Esther ESP 1:04:36 +13:55  Qualified .
15  ANGHEL Andra Cecilia ROU 1:05:47 +15:06 Qualified W
16  NEVE Jasmine AUS 1:05:55  +15:14 P 'CNDStresrois
17  SCALET Nicole ITA 1:06:13  +15:32 oo
18 MINAGAWA Mikiko JPN 1.06:41 +16:00 ¢
19 MORRISON Amber NZL 1:08:20 +17:39 L e €eRDF
20 | GUTMANN Grete EST 1:12:46 +22:05 mcﬁn.zmm.mm oance
21 DOMJAN Zsuzsanna HUN 1:14:22 +23:41
22 LAJN Daria POL 1:15:03  +24:22 Rh6n€\|ﬁ”’é5
23 SAEGAR Samantha USA 1:16:16 +25:35
24 | SEZGUNSAY Emine TUR 1:21:19  +30:38 20000009
25  HUSSEY Rosalind IRL 1:30:12  +39:31 Chambéry
CHOI Hyun Ju KOR  Disqualified 88853828
DOKMANOVIC Dragana SRB Disqualified PARTENAIRE
ZHU Mingyue CHN Disqualified
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